



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2024-031

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -
Negotiated Procurement on or before **January 24, 2024**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	2	pc	Adapter w/ locknut, 1" Ø PVC	27.00	54.00			
2	2	pc	Adapter w/ locknut, 1/2" Ø PVC	13.00	26.00			
3	6	pc	Adapter w/ locknut, 3/4" Ø PVC	18.00	108.00			
4	100	pc	Bolt & Nut 3/8"x2"	5.40	540.00			
5	100	pc	Bolt & Nut, 3/8" x 3"	7.20	720.00			
6	5	pc	Caddy Clamp, 3/4"	180.00	900.00			
7	6	pc	Circuit Breaker Enclosure, for 30A, 2P, 230V, Bolt-on, Metal	360.00	2,160.00			
8	10	pc	Drill Bit, 1/8" Diamond (Heavy Duty)	120.00	1,200.00			
9	10	pc	Drill Bit, 1/8" Masonry (Heavy Duty)	140.00	1,400.00			
10	10	pc	Flat Bar, 1/4" x 1 1/2" x 20ft	685.00	6,850.00			
11	6	set	Grab Bar, 304 Satin Safety Handrail, 25mm Ø x 18", Stainless Steel (Heavy Duty)	2,450.00	14,700.00			
12	100	pc	Grip Anchor, 3/8"	5.60	560.00			
13	15	gal	Paint, Gloss Latex #710, White	739.00	11,085.00			
14	15	gal	Paint, Permacoat Flat Latex, #701 White	649.00	9,735.00			
15	19	pc	Pipe, PVC Electrical w/ Single Hub 1"x10ft (HD)	217.00	4,123.00			
16	75	pc	Pipe, PVC Electrical w/ Single Hub 3/4"x10' (HD)	166.00	12,450.00			
17	5	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 1/2" IDx1/2" thkx6'	69.00	345.00			
18	3	set	Safety Bar, Toilet Handrail, 600mm, Wall-Mounted, Stainless Steel	2,400.00	7,200.00			
19	1	rl	Tube, Copper 1/2" diax50ft/roll, Soft Drawn	2,820.00	2,820.00			
20	10	rl	Wire, Copper THHN 3.5mm ² , Stranded (Class A, High End)	3,920.00	39,200.00			
21	120	mtr	Wire, Copper THHN 8.0mm ² , Blue, Stranded (Class A, High End)	62.55	7,506.00			
22	60	mtr	Wire, Copper THHN 8.0mm ² , Green, Stranded (Class A, High End)	62.55	3,753.00			
23	120	mtr	Wire, Copper THHN 8.0mm ² , Red, Stranded (Class A, High End)	62.55	7,506.00			

Amn

						Supplier's Offer		
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
24	120	mtr	Wire, Copper THHN 8.0mm ² , Yellow, Stranded (Class A, High End)	62.55	7,506.00			

TOTAL ABC

142,447.00

PCMC Requirement:

Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.

Delivery Period:

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] not required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] not required

Chit
1-17-2024

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2